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ORGANIZA

ARAGON

FRDERACRIR ATLETEM

ANTONIO GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
JUAN LUNA ACIN

PABLO MANUEL LOBO MARTINEZ

JULIO CESAR SIMBARNA NASIMBA
GUILLERMO DIANA GARCIA
JOSE IGNACIO LORES USIETO
JAVIER PEREZ HERRERO

RUBEN GARCIA SALVADOR
PABLO HERRERA GASCON
MIGUEL DE VAL CAMPOS

JUAN NAVARRO URENA
ANGEL GALINO MURIEL
MANUEL BLESA CALAVIA

RAFAEL BARBERO CANO

RAUL LACASA NUEZ

VICENTE MANUEL PUEYO CABRERO
MIKEL GARCIA MONEDERO
RUBEN MEDRANO MARCEN
RAFAEL CORED PENILLA
JAVIER LANGARITA HERNANDEZ
ANGEL MANADA PUERTAS
MARCEL VEZETEU CAMPIAN
ADOLFO ESPLIGARES ZUECO
CARLOS GARCIA GARCIA
JAVIER AGORRETA SANZ
MARCOS HERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ

VICTOR GARCIA GRACIA

JOSE ANTONIO NARANJO PUERTOLAS
JORGE ARAMBURO VILCHES
ALBERTO REGO RAMALLETE
RAFAEL ROCHE MORATA

NACHO DIAZ-CRESPO VASALLO
DAVID GARCIA ROMERO
FERNANDO PEREZ GONZALEZ
LUIS OBENSA PORTALATIN
BEGONA MOTA VIRTO

VALENTIN GIL BOZAL
FERNANDO SAZ BLASCO

DAVID LIDOY RECIO

MANUEL FERNANDEZ DE HEREDIA MARIN
JOSE ESCOLAR GUILLEN
EDUARDO ORIZO LOZANO
SERGIO MANZANO GUERRERO
ALFREDO GARCIA LAJUSTICIA
ALVARO MIGUEL FRAGUAS

JUAN ANTONIO GIL GALLUS
EDUARDO BALLESTIN VICENTE
JORGE PAUL ANDRES SANCHEZ
DAVID MARCO GUTIERREZ

LUIS MIGUEL GASCON GONZALO
JUAN CARLOS FRANCO MURNOZ

ANTONIO FERRER VILLUENDAS

XAVI SANCHO GALLART
JUAN JOSE RUIZ LOPEZ

JOSE ESPANOL GASCON
DIEGO MOLINER MANADA
DIONISIO MINGOTES SOLANAS
LUIS NIVELA SANTONJA

DAVID FERNANDEZ CABELLO
JAVIER ANDREU LAPIEDRA
LUIS MANUEL GARCIA GALVE

ADRIAN JOSE BERTOL PINILLA

ANTONIO HERMOSILLA MEDINA
RAMON RODRIGUEZ PARDO
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UNION ATLETICA
COSLADA

RUNNING ZGZ-FISIO
ZGzZ

RUNNING zGZ

INTEC-ZOITI HUESCA
ADA JERONIMO ZURITA
TRIATLON CIERZO

RUNNERS DE
GRAYSKULL

ZONA COCACOLA
RUNNING ZGZ FISIO
Gz
CORRECAMINOS
ALFINDEN

OLIMPO ATLETISMO

OLIMPO INTEGRAL
ANDANDAEH

PENA BLANCA 814
TRIALS ZARAGOZA
VALDESPARTERA

RUNNING DEPORTIVO S.
ISABEL

ANDANDAEH

ARAGON MASTER
DEPORTIVO S. ISABEL

SIMPLY SCORPIO-71
OLIMPO zGZ
ATLETICO SOBRARBE

ATL JERONIMO ZURITA
BUJARALOZ SPORT
RUNNING

TRIALS ZARAGOZA
AA TUROLENSE

IBERCAJA

CLUB DEPORTIVO
OBRERO

ZANCADAS RUNNING
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ORGANIZA

ARAGON

FRGERACRIE ATLETEMG

JPSE IGNACIO ESCALADA GALLEGO
JAVIER BARTOLOME AURIA
ANTONIO LUIS ORTEGA PASTOR
SERGIO PUELLES GIL

RICARDO ESTEBAN-PORRAS DEL CAMPO

DAVID FERRANDEZ PARRA
JAVIER FERRER LAPUERTA
FRANCISO JOSE LEGAZ MARTIN
JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA SIMON

PILAR RODRIGUEZ PRADAS

GERMAN HEDO GONZALEZ
ALEJANDRO CABALLERO VICIOSO
DAVID NAVARRO CUADROS
SANTIAGO COB BRULL

EMILIO CARLOS MOLINA GOMEZ
LUIS PEREZ ALDANONDO

BENJA GUILLEMES GRACIA
SANTIAGO MONCLUS FRAGA
DIEGO GRANDE ALAGON
ROSANA LOPEZ SUELVES

RAFAEL OTERO NUNEZ

CARLOS SERRANO MARTIN
LEANDRO SANCHEZ BUIL
SAMUEL FERRER

PABLO ESCOLAR LLAMAZARES
PEDRO ARQUED SANZ

DIEGO BLASCO CONDE
DOMINGO AGUILAR CALAVERA
MANUEL IZQUIERDO SANCHEZ

ALEJANDRO ANDRES GRACIA

PABLO SERRANO EZQUERRO
LAURA MARTINEZ AURED

SAMUEL ABAD GARCIA

MANUEL CALDUCH GARGALLO
JORGE SABATER ALEJO

JULIA QUINTANA SOTERAS

10SU POLANCO SOS

VICTOR MEDINA BAS

ELISA BAQUEDANO CASTARLENAS
JAVIER ROMERO POYATOS

FELIX PEREZ GRACIA

FERNANDO MONTERO VILLACAMPA
ALFREDO SANCHEZ-RUBIO

LAURA LAPORTA ABAD

JOSE ANTONIO PEREZ PEREZ
CRISTINA FUERTES CRESPO
ALEXANDRA JIMENEZ SOTO
ENRIQUE NOGAL QUINTANA
ROBERTO LARROSA LOPEZ
CARMEN MACIPE SARASA
ALEJANDRO GARCIA CAUDEVILLA
MIGUEL ANGEL FALCON LAPLAZA
CAROLIEN CHEHAB

JOSE ANTONIO BENEDI LAHUERTA
DANIEL TAMBO MONAR

CARLOS PABLO SEVILLA

BEATRIZ MULLER JARIA

AZUCENA FERNANDEZ RUIZ
JORGE LAGO BAURRE

ALBA GONZALO MILLAN

LAURA SALVADOR GAHETE

JOSE GUTIERREZ JAVIERRE
MIGUEL ANGEL MARTINEZ ALGORA
IGNACIO GUTIERREZ BORDEJE
CARLOS LUNA SEBASTIAN

i

CARRERA SAN IVO

COLEGIO DE ABOGADCS

DE ZARAGOZA

00:47:03 00:46:59
00:47:11 00:46:55
00:47:21 00:47:19
00:47:22 00:47:04
00:47:33 00:47:20
00:47:35 00:47:21
00:47:37 00:47:27
00:47:39 00:47:30
00:47:52 00:47:48
00:48:07 00:48:05
00:48:10 00:48:00
00:48:10 00:47:59
00:48:14 00:48:09
00:48:15 00:48:04
00:48:18 00:48:09
00:48:30 00:48:23
00:48:32 00:48:23
00:48:47 00:48:28
00:48:49 00:48:31
00:48:52 00:48:48
00:48:56 00:48:53
00:48:59 00:48:50
00:49:14 00:49:09
00:49:19 00:49:13
00:49:21 00:49:09
00:49:22 00:49:11
00:49:23 00:49:12
00:49:29 00:49:10
00:49:34 00:49:15
00:49:37 00:49:33
00:49:42
00:49:43
00:49:43
00:49:43
00:49:44
00:49:45
00:49:59
00:50:05
00:50:09
00:50:15
00:50:38
00:50:39
00:50:46
00:50:47
00:50:56
00:50:56
00:50:59
00:51:03
00:51:05
00:51:09
00:51:12
00:51:19
00:51:21
00:51:41
00:52:02
00:52:12
00:52:27
00:52:46
00:52:50
00:52:50
00:52:51
00:53:17
00:53:21
00:53:30
00:53:31

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

RUNN

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

12:

12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

ingg ¥
LIZ

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:

04:

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:

04:

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:

04:

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
05:
04:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:

05:
05:
05:
05:

41

43
42
44
a4
a4
45
46

48

48
47
48
48
48
50
50
50
51
52

53

53
54
55
54
55
55
55
55

57

57
57
57
57
56
58
59
59
00
59
02
03
03
04
04
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
06
08
10
12
13
15
16
15

17
18
20
20

HOMSASPORT

AMIGOS DEL RUNNING

CORREDORES
COMEDORES

CIM PENYAGOLOSA
METAL SKULL TEAM

SIMPLU SCORPIO 71

ZANCADAS AMIX ZGZ
FARTLECK SPORT
RUNNING

REICAZ

CORREDORES
ZANCADAS

SIMPLY SCORPIO-71
A.D.195 MTS

OLIMPO INTEGRAL

CD. HOZONA
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159
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ORGANIZA

ARAGON

FRGERACRIE ATLETEMG

M.JOSE GARCIA VALVERDE
RICARDO CISNEROS LE HEN
MIGUEL ANGEL SERRANO CROS
JOSE SEOANE PERNAS

NOELIA LAGLERA CONDE
HUMBERTO ESTER COSCUJUELA
FELIX MARIA MORENO MARTINEZ
IGNACIO DEL RIO GARCIA

EVA LACAMARA GONZALEZ
NIEVES LABORDA PELEGAY
JORGE PELLICER AINA
SANTIAGO ALONSO FERRER
ALMUDENA SANCHEZ RODRIGO

LARA PALACIOS PALACIOS SAEZ-GUINEA

ALBERTO ARRIETA GIMENEZ

ANA GRACIA FABRE

JOAQUIN JIMENEZ MARTINEZ
CAROLINA JIMENEZ NAVARRO
SERGIO ALAGON PARDOS
ALBERTO ARRANZ SAN VICENTE
JOSE JAVIER SANCHEZ NIETO
ANGELA PRADILLO ORTIZ
MERCEDES IBANEZ MILLAN

JUAN CARLOS REMACHA JIMENEZ
JOSE MANUEL RAMIREZ RODRIGUEZ

MARTA LOPEZ GONZALEZ

ALEXANDRA ACEITUNO CASAS
HECTOR NAVARRO FUENTES
SONIA FERNANDEZ AINOZA
JUAN HERNANDO MARCO
BEATRIZ MARTIN SEGUER
JULIAN MIGUEL CABEZA

ANA MIGUEL BLANCO

ADRIANA MOLINER ORTIN
JAVIER CASONAVA ROCHE
ALEJANDRO MONTES MARIN
NEREA AREVALO CAPAPEY
MIGUEL ANGEL CAPAPEY GRACIA
CARLOS CORAO ANADON

MARTA FERNANDEZ CABELLO
MARIA DEL ROSARIO ORTAS NADAL

ANA REYES ORDORNEZ RUBIO

CECILIA GRACIA CALVO
JAVIER CRESPO GOMEZ

CARMEN DIESTE BERNAL

ROBERTO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
SERGIO CELMA MELUS

JUAN DAVID JIMENEZ ROJAS
JORGE BENITO LONGARES

MARTA OROZ GARCIA

ERNESTO BERMUDEZ QUERO
XABIER ALEJANDRO LEONET
AMANDA BARTOLOME BUIL
YASMINA CAMBRA ALEGRE

MICHEL SANCHEZ LAGUNA

CESAR CASTILLO MEDIANO
EDUARDO MARTIN DIAZ

JOSE VICENTE MONTARES PUYAL
ANGEL MANUEL NAVARRO MARQUEZ
SANDRA MILLAN ROMEO

ALICIA ALVAREZ DE SOTOMAYOR
JOSE LUIS GONZALEZ REVILLO

INES ARILLA SANTOS

CRISTOBAL RAMO FRONTINAN
RAMON GOMEZ AVILES
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SIMPLY SCORPIO-71

RUNNING

LOS SEDETANOS

FARTLECK SPORT
RUNNING

AMIGOS DEL RUNNING

RUNNING ZGZ-FISIO
zGzZ
RZCT

RUNNING ZARAGOZA

SIMPLY SCORPIO-71

FARTLECK SPORT
RUNNING

@; bglrte

==GOBIERNO

_—— O

http://localhost/webparqueagua/webparqueagua/clasificacionindAbs.php?year|=0&yearF=0&id_categoria=512&sexo=mx&local=n&order=1&recorrido=10 3/4
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195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

207

208
209
210
211
212

213

214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

10

15
89
88
112
153
21
59
95
48
143
157
147

144

216
239
145
25

150

16
82
197
78
83
86
173
149

151

LORENA VALERA PUERTAS
INMACULADA CRESPO GARCIA
ANA MARIA LOPEA TORRES
ENRIQUE LIESA MALO
FRANCISCA ARTAL HERNANDEZ

CONCEPCION VICTORIA BAILE BURRIEL

ALBERTO ARGUEDAS IZQUIERDO
JUAN MAZO GIMENEZ

BELEN DEL RIO SANZ

VICENTE MANUEL RAMOS PLANO
JAIME MARTIN ESTEBAN

MARIA LUISA TARODO ALONSO

Ma ANGELES CASORRAN ROCHE

LUISA TIERZ TABUENA
FERNANDO FABRA OLMOS
PILAR OLMO SANCHEZ

INGRID SORROSAL CAPAPEY
JOSE ANTONIO VARELA MUNOZ

MARIA ARANZAZU ARAOZ LAMELA

ASUNCION RAMALLO TONDA
ESTELA CONCHA GARGALLO
CELINE MILLAVET

ANA GIL BORDAS

NATALIA MARTIN BLANCO
SILVIA ABARDIA SERRANO
JOSE LUIS ROBLEDO SILVA
VIRGINIA LAGUNA MARIN-YASELI
JOSE LUIS ROMERO GASCON
MARISA MATUTE PUERTA
CARLOS CASTRO SANZ
MERCEDES SANZ ABAD
IGNACIO BURRULL ULECIA
RAQUEL GIMENEZ RUIZ
ANDREA ALEJANDRO LEONET

IT CARRERA SAN IVO
COLEGIO DE ABOGADCS

:01:

DE ZARAGOZA

49 01:01:28
:50 01:01:33
:50 01:01:33
154 01:01:37
104 01:01:44
144 01:02:25
144 01:02:25
147 01:02:28
147 01:02:40
104 01:02:47
104 01:02:49
104 01:02:52
118 01:03:04
136 01:03:28
139 01:03:31
:03 01:03:55
:03 01:03:49
104 01:03:50
147 01:04:34
01:04:30
01:06:49
01:06:55
01:06:49
01:06:51
01:08:00
01:08:00
01:08:26
01:11:20

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
149
149
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:

26
26

27:

27
27

28:

28:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
32:
32:
35:
35:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:

54
55
55
59
09

52
52
09
09
09

23

41
144
28:
28:
28:

08
08
09

52

:06:08
:06:09
:06:09
:06:09

RETO 10K WOMEN CLUB

RUNNING

FARTLECK SPORT
RUNNING

FARTLECK SPORT
RUNNING

LEONES O HUEVONES

LEONES O HUEVONES
LEONES O HUEVONES

AMIGOS DEL RUNNING
AMIGOS DEL RUNNING

ARAGON

FRDERICH ATLETEmD

RUNN'2GS

@; hi:llrtl.’

=== GOBIERNO
S=DE ARAGO
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1 27
2 14
3 81
4 28
5 389
6 77
7 2
8 92
9 26
10 5
11 6
12 22
13 215
14 13
15 18
16 154
17 85
18 79
19 10
20 91
21 9
22 23
23 388
24 90
25 30
26 8
27 84
28 146
29 19
30 4
31 198
32 12
33 17
34 148
35 87
36 220
37 11
38 219
39 80
40 20
41 387
42 218
43 7
44 15
45 89
46 88
47 153
48 21
49 147
50 144
51 216
52 145
53 25
54 150
55 16
56 82
57 197
58 78
59 83
60 86
61 149
62 151
63 152
64 217
ORGANIZA
ARAGON

10

BEGONA MOTA VIRTO
PILAR RODRIGUEZ PRADAS

ROSANA LOPEZ SUELVES
LAURA MARTINEZ AURED

JULIA QUINTANA SOTERAS
ELISA BAQUEDANO CASTARLENAS
LAURA LAPORTA ABAD
CRISTINA FUERTES CRESPO
ALEXANDRA JIMENEZ SOTO
CARMEN MACIPE SARASA
CAROLIEN CHEHAB

BEATRIZ MULLER JARIA
AZUCENA FERNANDEZ RUIZ
ALBA GONZALO MILLAN

LAURA SALVADOR GAHETE
M.JOSE GARCIA VALVERDE
NOELIA LAGLERA CONDE

EVA LACAMARA GONZALEZ
NIEVES LABORDA PELEGAY
ALMUDENA SANCHEZ RODRIGO
LARA PALACIOS PALACIOS SAEZ-GUINEA
ANA GRACIA FABRE

CAROLINA JIMENEZ NAVARRO
ANGELA PRADILLO ORTIZ
MERCEDES IBANEZ MILLAN

MARTA LOPEZ GONZALEZ

ALEXANDRA ACEITUNO CASAS
SONIA FERNANDEZ AINOZA
BEATRIZ MARTIN SEGUER

ANA MIGUEL BLANCO

ADRIANA MOLINER ORTIN

NEREA AREVALO CAPAPEY

MARTA FERNANDEZ CABELLO
MARIA DEL ROSARIO ORTAS NADAL

ANA REYES ORDORNEZ RUBIO

CECILIA GRACIA CALVO

CARMEN DIESTE BERNAL

MARTA OROZ GARCIA

AMANDA BARTOLOME BUIL
YASMINA CAMBRA ALEGRE
SANDRA MILLAN ROMEO

ALICIA ALVAREZ DE SOTOMAYOR

INES ARILLA SANTOS

LORENA VALERA PUERTAS
INMACULADA CRESPO GARCIA

ANA MARIA LOPEA TORRES
FRANCISCA ARTAL HERNANDEZ
CONCEPCION VICTORIA BAILE BURRIEL
MARIA LUISA TARODO ALONSO

M2 ANGELES CASORRAN ROCHE

LUISA TIERZ TABUERNA
PILAR OLMO SANCHEZ
INGRID SORROSAL CAPAPEY

MARIA ARANZAZU ARAOZ LAMELA

ASUNCION RAMALLO TONDA
ESTELA CONCHA GARGALLO
CELINE MILLAVET

ANA GIL BORDAS

NATALIA MARTIN BLANCO
SILVIA ABARDIA SERRANO
VIRGINIA LAGUNA MARIN-YASELI
MARISA MATUTE PUERTA
MERCEDES SANZ ABAD

RAQUEL GIMENEZ RUIZ

C

00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:

01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:

01:
01:
01:

01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

IT CARRERA SAN IVO
OLEGIO DE ABOGADCS
DE ZARAGOZA

:44:25 00:44:25
:48:07 00:48:07

48:52
49:43
49:45
50:09
50:47
50:56
50:59
51:09
51:21
52:27
52:46
52:50
52:51
53:47
54:14
54:22
54:22
54:38
54:41
54:46
54:50
55:39
55:40

55:52 00:55:38

55:54 00:55:48
56:15 00:56:01
56:27 :
56:37
56:45
57:02
57:22
57:40

57:41 00:57:39

57:43
58:04
58:48 :58:
59:14 00:59:06
59:16 00:58:59
59:49 00:59:47
00:09 01:00:01

01:18 01:01:04

01:49
01:50
01:50 :01:
02:04 01:01:44
02:44 01:02:25
03:04 01:02:52

03:18 01:03:04

03:36 01:03:28
04:03 01:03:55
04:03 01:03:49

04:47 01:04:34

04:51
07:09
07:09
07:09
07:11
08:11
08:38
11:32
12:40
13:09

00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

RUNN'2G;

00:00
03:41

04:27
05:17
05:19
05:43
06:21
06:31
06:33
06:43
06:56
08:02
08:21
08:25
08:26
09:21
09:49
09:56
09:57

10:16
10:21

11:14
11:14

11:28
11:49
12:01
12:11
12:19
12:37
12:57
13:14

27:07
28:14
28:43

*

00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

04:26
04:48

04:53
04:58
04:58
05:00
05:04
05:05
05:05
05:06
05:08
05:14

05:17
05:17
05:22
05:25
05:26
05:26
05:27
05:27
05:27
05:28
05:33
05:33

05:33

05:34
05:36
05:38
05:39
05:39
05:41
05:43
05:45

05:45

05:45
05:46
05:52
05:54
05:53
05:58
06:00

06:06

06:08
06:09
06:09
06:10
06:14
06:17

06:18

06:20
06:23
06:22

06:27

06:27
06:40
06:41
06:40
06:41
06:48
06:50
07:08
07:14
07:17

\ i
Cartily S50

CORREDORES
COMEDORES
ZANCADAS AMIX ZGZ

SIMPLY SCORPIO-71

ARCELORMITTAL
SIMPLY SCORPIO-71

LOS SEDETANOS
FARTLECK SPORT
RUNNING

AMIGOS DEL RUNNING

RUNNING ZGZ-FISIO
ZGZ
RZCT

RUNNING ZARAGOZA

SIMPLY SCORPIO-71

FARTLECK SPORT
RUNNING

RETO 10K WOMEN CLUB

RUNNING

FARTLECK SPORT
RUNNING

FARTLECK SPORT
RUNNING

LEONES O HUEVONES

LEONES O HUEVONES
LEONES O HUEVONES

AMIGOS DEL RUNNING

@; b?lrte

==GOBIERNO

http://localhost/webparqueagua/webparqueagua/clasificacionindAbs.php?year|=0&yearF=0&id_categoria=512&sexo=f&local=n&order=1&recorrido=10 12
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IT CARRERA SAN IVO \\Q?
COLEGIO DE ABOGADCS q’Q

1 0 DE ZARAGOZA BN

ANDREA ALEJANDRO LEONET 01:13:54 01:13:42 00:29:29 00:07:22

1 |E "'L:ué':
i -"j_:.’_ RUNNZ0; 2;!!11 & balrte

c » 2777 ==GOBERNO
= (G =y

http://localhost/webparqueagua/webparqueagua/clasificacionindAbs.php?year|=0&yearF=0&id_categoria=512&sexo=f&local=n&order=1&recorrido=10 22
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11 CARRERA SAN iV0
COLEGIO DE ABOGADOS
DE ZARAGOZA

1 77 ELISA BAQUEDANO CASTARLENAS 00:50:09 00:50:09 00:00:00 00:05:00
2 11 CARMEN DIESTE BERNAL 00:58:04 00:58:04 00:07:54 00:05:48
3 80 AMANDA BARTOLOME BUIL 00:59:14 00:59:14 00:09:05 00:05:55
4 21 CONCEPCION VICTORIA BAILE BURRIEL 01:02:44 01:02:44 00:12:35 00:06:16
5 147 MARIA LUISA TARODO ALONSO 01:03:04 01:03:04 00:12:55 00:06:18
6 82 ESTELA CONCHA GARGALLO 01:07:09 01:07:09 00:17:00 00:06:42 LEONES O HUEVONES
7 83 NATALIA MARTIN BLANCO 01:07:11 01:07:11 00:17:02 00:06:43 LEONES O HUEVONES
8 149 VIRGINIA LAGUNA MARIN-YASELI 01:08:38 01:08:38 00:18:29 00:06:51
9 217 RAQUEL GIMENEZ RUIZ 01:13:09 01:13:09 00:23:00 00:07:18
ORGANIZA COLABORAN
LB =
Y RUNN'S TENIT (@1 vt

ARAGON

FEDERICR RTLETERS

ibercCaja

==GOBIERNO

==DE A

http://localhost/webparqueagua/webparqueagua/clasificacionindAbs.php?year|=0&yearF=0&id_categoria=512&sexo=f&local=s&order=1&recorrido=10
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14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

28
29
30
31

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61

62
63
64

10

199
212

64

37
211
233
44
9%
65
49

231
240
118

104

76
238
41
72
194
110
97
117
237
94
208
67

71

203
55
134
223
135
138
53
140
74
136
39
229
195
129
63
390
107
180
226
99
62
224
181

186

121
230
192
34

120
214
43

165
113

69

100
182
177

ORGANIZA

ARAGON

FRDERACRIR ATLETEM

ANTONIO GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
JUAN LUNA ACIN

PABLO MANUEL LOBO MARTINEZ

JULIO CESAR SIMBARNA NASIMBA
GUILLERMO DIANA GARCIA
JOSE IGNACIO LORES USIETO
JAVIER PEREZ HERRERO

RUBEN GARCIA SALVADOR
PABLO HERRERA GASCON
MIGUEL DE VAL CAMPOS

JUAN NAVARRO URENA
ANGEL GALINO MURIEL
MANUEL BLESA CALAVIA

RAFAEL BARBERO CANO

RAUL LACASA NUEZ

VICENTE MANUEL PUEYO CABRERO
MIKEL GARCIA MONEDERO
RUBEN MEDRANO MARCEN
RAFAEL CORED PENILLA
JAVIER LANGARITA HERNANDEZ
ANGEL MANADA PUERTAS
MARCEL VEZETEU CAMPIAN
ADOLFO ESPLIGARES ZUECO
CARLOS GARCIA GARCIA
JAVIER AGORRETA SANZ
MARCOS HERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ

VICTOR GARCIA GRACIA

JOSE ANTONIO NARANJO PUERTOLAS
JORGE ARAMBURO VILCHES
ALBERTO REGO RAMALLETE
RAFAEL ROCHE MORATA

NACHO DIAZ-CRESPO VASALLO
DAVID GARCIA ROMERO
FERNANDO PEREZ GONZALEZ
LUIS OBENSA PORTALATIN
VALENTIN GIL BOZAL
FERNANDO SAZ BLASCO

DAVID LIDOY RECIO

MANUEL FERNANDEZ DE HEREDIA MARIN
JOSE ESCOLAR GUILLEN
EDUARDO ORIZO LOZANO
SERGIO MANZANO GUERRERO
ALFREDO GARCIA LAJUSTICIA
ALVARO MIGUEL FRAGUAS

JUAN ANTONIO GIL GALLUS
EDUARDO BALLESTIN VICENTE
JORGE PAUL ANDRES SANCHEZ
DAVID MARCO GUTIERREZ

LUIS MIGUEL GASCON GONZALO
JUAN CARLOS FRANCO MUNOZ

ANTONIO FERRER VILLUENDAS

XAVI SANCHO GALLART

JUAN JOSE RUIZ LOPEZ

JOSE ESPANOL GASCON
DIEGO MOLINER MANADA
DIONISIO MINGOTES SOLANAS
LUIS NIVELA SANTONJA
DAVID FERNANDEZ CABELLO
JAVIER ANDREU LAPIEDRA
LUIS MANUEL GARCIA GALVE

ADRIAN JOSE BERTOL PINILLA

ANTONIO HERMOSILLA MEDINA
RAMON RODRIGUEZ PARDO
JPSE IGNACIO ESCALADA GALLEGO

IT CARRERA SAN IVO
COLEGIO DE ABOGADCS
DE ZARAGOZA

00:35:55 00:35:55
00:36:34 00:36:34

00:37:15 00:37:15

00:38:04 00:38:04
00:38:21 00:38:21
00:38:22 00:38:22
00:38:42 00:38:42
00:38:46 00:38:46
00:38:59 00:38:59
00:39:27 00:39:27

00:39:36 00:39:36
00:39:38 00:39:38
00:39:52 00:39:52

00:39:54 00:39:54

00:39:56
00:40:13
00:40:32
00:40:37
00:40:47
00:41:21
00:41:27
00:41:33
00:41:34
00:41:38
00:41:58
00:42:09

00:42:33

00:42:48
00:42:56
00:43:13
00:43:25
00:43:31
00:43:47
00:44:09
00:44:13
00:44:27
00:44:33
00:44:37
00:44:44
00:44:45
00:44:48
00:44:55
00:44:56
00:45:05
00:45:07
00:45:09
00:45:20
00:45:25
00:45:28
00:45:29

00:45:33

00:45:35
00:45:53
00:46:08
00:46:20
00:46:26
00:46:26
00:46:27
00:46:27
00:46:40

00:46:41

00:46:57
00:47:01
00:47:03

00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:

RUNN

00
00

01:

02

02

03

03
03

03:

03:

04

04

05
06

06:

06:
:01
07:
07:
07:
07:
08:
08:
08:
08:
142
149
08:
08:
:00
:01
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
09:

07

08
08

09
09

09:

11:
11:
11:

:00
:39

20

:09
02:
02:
147
02:
:04
03:

26
27

51

32

141
143

57

58

:01
04:
04:
142
04:
05:
05:
05:
05:
143
:03
06:

18
37

52
26
32
38
39

14
38
53

18
30
36
52
14
18
32
38

50
53

10
12
14
25
30
33
34

ingg *
LIz

00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:

JENIT

aroarty

03:
03:

03:

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

03:
03:
03:

03:

03:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:

04:

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:

04:

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:

04:

04:
04:
04:

35
39

43

48
50
50
52
52
53
56

57
57
59

59

59
01
03
03
04
08
08
09
09
09
11
11

15

16
16
19
19
20
22
23
24
25
26
26
27
28
28
29

30
30
29
30
32
32
32

32

32
35
36
37
37
37
38
38
39

39

40
41
41

UNION ATLETICA
COSLADA

RUNNING ZGZ-FISIO
ZGzZ

RUNNING zGZ

INTEC-ZOITI HUESCA
ADA JERONIMO ZURITA
TRIATLON CIERZO

RUNNERS DE
GRAYSKULL

ZONA COCACOLA
RUNNING ZGZ FISIO
Gz
CORRECAMINOS
ALFINDEN

OLIMPO ATLETISMO

OLIMPO INTEGRAL
ANDANDAEH

PENA BLANCA 814
TRIALS ZARAGOZA
VALDESPARTERA

RUNNING DEPORTIVO S.
ISABEL

ANDANDAEH

ARAGON MASTER
DEPORTIVO S. ISABEL

SIMPLY SCORPIO-71
OLIMPO ZGZ
ATLETICO SOBRARBE

ATL JERONIMO ZURITA
BUJARALOZ SPORT
RUNNING

TRIALS ZARAGOZA
AA TUROLENSE

IBERCAJA
CLUB DEPORTIVO
OBRERO

ZANCADAS RUNNING

@; b;_;lrte

=== GOBIERNO
==DE ARAGO
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65 162 JAVIER BARTOLOME AURIA 00
66 141 ANTONIO LUIS ORTEGA PASTOR 00
67 116 SERGIO PUELLES GIL 00
68 175 RICARDO ESTEBAN-PORRAS DEL CAMPO 00
69 98 DAVID FERRANDEZ PARRA 00
70 191 JAVIER FERRER LAPUERTA 00
71 163 FRANCISO JOSE LEGAZ MARTIN 00
72 174 JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA SIMON 00
73 56 GERMAN HEDO GONZALEZ 00
74 57 ALEJANDRO CABALLERO VICIOSO 00
75 204 DAVID NAVARRO CUADROS 00
76 137 SANTIAGO COB BRULL 00
77 225 EMILIO CARLOS MOLINA GOMEZ 00
78 168 LUIS PEREZ ALDANONDO 00
79 128 BENJA GUILLEMES GRACIA 00
80 190 SANTIAGO MONCLUS FRAGA 00
81 60 DIEGO GRANDE ALAGON 00
82 172 RAFAEL OTERO NUNEZ 00
83 40 CARLOS SERRANO MARTIN 00
84 58 LEANDRO SANCHEZ BUIL 00
85 31 SAMUEL FERRER 00
86 125 PABLO ESCOLAR LLAMAZARES 00
87 103 PEDRO ARQUED SANZ 00
88 232 DIEGO BLASCO CONDE 00
89 193 DOMINGO AGUILAR CALAVERA 00
90 115 MANUEL IZQUIERDO SANCHEZ 00
91 130 ALEJANDRO ANDRES GRACIA 00
922 73 PABLO SERRANO EZQUERRO 00
93 33 SAMUEL ABAD GARCIA 00
94 187 MANUEL CALDUCH GARGALLO 00
95 132 JORGE SABATER ALEJO 00
9% 206 I0SU POLANCO SOS 00:
97 205 VICTOR MEDINA BAS 00:
98 42 JAVIER ROMERO POYATOS 00:
99 139 FELIX PEREZ GRACIA 00:
100 36 FERNANDO MONTERO VILLACAMPA 00:
101 122 ALFREDO SANCHEZ-RUBIO 00:
102 185 JOSE ANTONIO PEREZ PEREZ 00:
103 101 ENRIQUE NOGAL QUINTANA 00:
104 207 ROBERTO LARROSA LOPEZ 00:
105 45 ALEJANDRO GARCIA CAUDEVILLA 00:
106 170 MIGUEL ANGEL FALCON LAPLAZA 00:
107 213 JOSE ANTONIO BENEDI LAHUERTA 00:
108 70 DANIEL TAMBO MONAR 00:
109 46 CARLOS PABLO SEVILLA 00:
110 35 JORGE LAGO BAURRE 00:
111 183 JOSE GUTIERREZ JAVIERRE 00:
112 156 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTINEZ ALGORA 00:
113 51 IGNACIO GUTIERREZ BORDEJE 00:
114 68 CARLOS LUNA SEBASTIAN 00:
115 124 RICARDO CISNEROS LE HEN 00:
116 227 MIGUEL ANGEL SERRANO CROS 00:
117 236 JOSE SEOANE PERNAS 00:
118 126 HUMBERTO ESTER COSCUJUELA 00:
119 167 FELIX MARIA MORENO MARTINEZ 00:
120 142 IGNACIO DEL RIO GARCIA 00:
121 119 JORGE PELLICER AINA 00:
122 109 SANTIAGO ALONSO FERRER 00:
123 66 ALBERTO ARRIETA GIMENEZ 00:
124 235 JOAQUIN JIMENEZ MARTINEZ 00:
125 75 SERGIO ALAGON PARDOS 00:
126 188 ALBERTO ARRANZ SAN VICENTE 00:
127 52 JOSE JAVIER SANCHEZ NIETO 00:
128 178 JUAN CARLOS REMACHA JIMENEZ 00:
129 169 JOSE MANUEL RAMIREZ RODRIGUEZ 00:
ORGANIZA
ARAGON

i

147

147
147:
147:
:47:
147
147
147
:48:
:48:
:48:
:48:
:48:
:48:
:48:
:48:
:48:
:48:
:48:
:49:
:49:
:49:
:49:
:49:
:49:
:49:
:49:
:49:
:49:
:49:
:49:
49:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
51:
51:
51:
51:
51:
52:
52:
52:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:

CARRERA SAN IVO

COLEGIO DE ABOGADCS

DE ZARAGOZA

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

RUNN

11:
11:
11:
11:

11
11
11

13
13

16
26
27
38

140
142
144
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

57
15
15
19
20
23
35
37
52
54

:01

:04
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

19
24
26
27
28
34
39

142

ingy %
s F 4

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:

04:

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:

04:

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:

&

41
43
42
44
44
a4
45
46
48
47
48
48
48
50
50
50
51

53

53
54
55
54
55
55
55
55

57

57
57
57
56
58
59
59
02
03
03
04
05
05
05
05
08
10
12
16
17
18
20
20
21
22
22
23
23
24
25
26
27
28
28
29
32
33
33

HOMSASPORT

AMIGOS DEL RUNNING

CIM PENYAGOLOSA
METAL SKULL TEAM

SIMPLU SCORPIO 71

FARTLECK SPORT
RUNNING

REICAZ

CORREDORES
ZANCADAS

A.D.195 MTS

OLIMPO INTEGRAL

CD. HOZONA

ARCELORMITTAL
STADIUM CASABLANCA

RUNNING

@; bi_llrte
> GOBIERNQO
S=DE ARAGO
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2/3



3/5/2015

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

10

47

166
189
210
50

228
201
200
221
102
38

108
196
32

171
222
127
114
164
159
161
54

112
59

95

48

143
157
239
158
173
176
202
234

HECTOR NAVARRO FUENTES
JUAN HERNANDO MARCO

JULIAN MIGUEL CABEZA

JAVIER CASONAVA ROCHE
ALEJANDRO MONTES MARIN
MIGUEL ANGEL CAPAPEY GRACIA
CARLOS CORAO ANADON
JAVIER CRESPO GOMEZ
ROBERTO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ
SERGIO CELMA MELUS

JUAN DAVID JIMENEZ ROJAS
JORGE BENITO LONGARES
ERNESTO BERMUDEZ QUERO
XABIER ALEJANDRO LEONET
MICHEL SANCHEZ LAGUNA
CESAR CASTILLO MEDIANO
EDUARDO MARTIN DIAZ

JOSE VICENTE MONTARES PUYAL
ANGEL MANUEL NAVARRO MARQUEZ
JOSE LUIS GONZALEZ REVILLO
CRISTOBAL RAMO FRONTINAN
RAMON GOMEZ AVILES

ENRIQUE LIESA MALO

ALBERTO ARGUEDAS IZQUIERDO
JUAN MAZO GIMENEZ

BELEN DEL RIO SANZ

VICENTE MANUEL RAMOS PLANO
JAIME MARTIN ESTEBAN
FERNANDO FABRA OLMOS

JOSE ANTONIO VARELA MUROZ
JOSE LUIS ROBLEDO SILVA
JOSE LUIS ROMERO GASCON
CARLOS CASTRO SANZ

IGNACIO BURRULL ULECIA

IT CARRERA SAN IVO
COLEGIO DE ABOGADCS
DE ZARAGOZA

00:56:07 00:55:54
00:56:20 00:56:07
00:56:36 00:56:23
00:56:46 00:56:40
00:56:48 00:56:43
00:57:03 00:56:58
00:57:14 00:57:08
00:57:50 00:57:45
00:58:05 00:58:00
00:58:35 00:58:31
00:58:21
00:58:24
00:58:46
00:58:58
00:59:04
00:59:09
00:59:19
00:59:28
00:59:34
01:00:22
01:01:30 01:01:17
01:01:34 01:01:21
01:01:54 01:01:41
01:02:31
01:02:34
01:02:40
01:02:47
01:02:49
01:03:24
01:03:49
01:08:00
01:11:20
01:12:28
01:12:57

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

20:12
20:25
20:41
20:51
20:53
21:08
21:19
21:55
22:10
22:40
22:43
22:45
23:07
23:18
23:23
23:29
23:37
23:39
23:45
24:42
25:35
25:39
25:59
26:49
26:52
26:52
27:09
27:09
27:44
28:09
32:17
35:37
36:45
37:14

AMIGOS DEL RUNNING

ORGANIZA

ARAGON

FRDERACIoN RTLETEM

@; tli_slrte
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53

229
214
162
175
190
193
122
227
236
167
196
171
161
59

O OoONOUTDA WNKH

=
=]

[
b wWwN

10

FERNANDO PEREZ GONZALEZ

MANUEL FERNANDEZ DE HEREDIA MARIN
LUIS NIVELA SANTONJA

JAVIER BARTOLOME AURIA

RICARDO ESTEBAN-PORRAS DEL CAMPO
SANTIAGO MONCLUS FRAGA

DOMINGO AGUILAR CALAVERA
ALFREDO SANCHEZ-RUBIO

MIGUEL ANGEL SERRANO CROS

JOSE SEOANE PERNAS

FELIX MARIA MORENO MARTINEZ
ERNESTO BERMUDEZ QUERO

MICHEL SANCHEZ LAGUNA

CRISTOBAL RAMO FRONTINAN

ALBERTO ARGUEDAS IZQUIERDO

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:

IT CARRERA SAN VO
COLEGIO DE ABOGADOS

44:09
44:44
46:26
47:11
47:33
48:47
49:29
50:46
54:05
54:06
54:15
59:02
59:18
01:30
02:44

DE ZARAGOZA

00:44:09
00:44:44
00:46:26
00:47:11
00:47:33
00:48:47
00:49:29
00:50:46
00:54:05
00:54:06
00:54:15
00:59:02
00:59:18
01:01:30
01:02:44

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

:00:00
:00:35
:02:17
:03:02
:03:24
:04:38
:05:20
:06:37
:09:56
:09:57
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

10:06
14:53
15:09
17:21
18:35

124
128
138
143

152
156
104
124
124
125
154
155
109
116

REICAZ

http:/localhost/webparqueagua/webparqueagua/clasificacionindAbs.php?year|=0&yearF=08&id_categoria=512&sexo=m&local=s&order=1&recorrido=10
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1 27
2 14
3 28
4 389
5 2

6 26
7 5

8 6

9 22
10 13
11 18
12 10
13 9
14 23
15 388
16 30
17 8
18 19
19 4
20 198
21 12
22 17
23 11
24 20
25 387
26 7
27 15
28 21
29 25
30 16
31 197
32 3

BEGONA MOTA VIRTO
PILAR RODRIGUEZ PRADAS

LAURA MARTINEZ AURED
JULIA QUINTANA SOTERAS
LAURA LAPORTA ABAD
ALEXANDRA JIMENEZ SOTO
CARMEN MACIPE SARASA
CAROLIEN CHEHAB

BEATRIZ MULLER JARIA

ALBA GONZALO MILLAN
LAURA SALVADOR GAHETE
NIEVES LABORDA PELEGAY
LARA PALACIOS PALACIOS SAEZ-GUINEA
ANA GRACIA FABRE
CAROLINA JIMENEZ NAVARRO
MERCEDES IBANEZ MILLAN

MARTA LOPEZ GONZALEZ

BEATRIZ MARTIN SEGUER
ANA MIGUEL BLANCO
ADRIANA MOLINER ORTIN
NEREA AREVALO CAPAPEY
MARTA FERNANDEZ CABELLO
CARMEN DIESTE BERNAL
YASMINA CAMBRA ALEGRE
SANDRA MILLAN ROMEO

INES ARILLA SANTOS

LORENA VALERA PUERTAS
CONCEPCION VICTORIA BAILE BURRIEL
INGRID SORROSAL CAPAPEY
ASUNCION RAMALLO TONDA

CELINE MILLAVET

ANDREA ALEJANDRO LEONET

11 CARRERA SAN VO

COLEGIO DE ABOGADOS

00:44:25

00:48:07
00:49:43

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

01:

49:
50:
50:
51:
51:
52:
52:
52:
54:
54:
54:
54:
55:

55:

56:
56:
56:
57:
57:
58:
59:
59:
01:
149
144
:03
:51
109
154

45
47
59
09
21
27
50
51
22
41
46
50
40

52

27
37
45
02
22
04
16
49

18

DE ZARAGOZA

00:44:25
00:48:07

00:49:43
00:49:45
00:50:47
00:50:59
00:51:09
00:51:21
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

01:01:04

01:01:28
01:
01:
01:
01:

00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:00
03:41

22:44
29:29

00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

04:
04:

04:
04:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:

05:

05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:

06:

06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
07:

26
48

58
58
04
05
06
08
14
17
17
26
28
28
29
34

35

38
39
40
42
43
46
53
58

06

08
14
22
27
41
22

CORREDORES
COMEDORES

SIMPLY SCORPIO-71

ARCELORMITTAL
SIMPLY SCORPIO-71
LOS SEDETANOS
FARTLECK SPORT
RUNNING

SIMPLY SCORPIO-71
FARTLECK SPORT
RUNNING

ORGANIZA

ARAGON

FEDERCRoA RTLETE

@; b;_;lrte
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10

199
212

64

211
a4
65
49
76
41
72
208
67

71

203
55
53
74
39
63
62
34
214
43

69

56
57
204
60
40
58
31
73
33
206
205
42
36
207
45
213
70
46
35
51
68
66
75
52
47
210
50
201
200
38
32
54
59
48
202

ANTONIO GONZALEZ GONZALEZ
JUAN LUNA ACIN

PABLO MANUEL LOBO MARTINEZ

GUILLERMO DIANA GARCIA
JAVIER PEREZ HERRERO

PABLO HERRERA GASCON
MIGUEL DE VAL CAMPOS

RAUL LACASA NUEZ

MIKEL GARCIA MONEDERO
RUBEN MEDRANO MARCEN
JAVIER AGORRETA SANZ
MARCOS HERNANDEZ VAZQUEZ

VICTOR GARCIA GRACIA

JOSE ANTONIO NARANJO PUERTOLAS

JORGE ARAMBURO VILCHES
FERNANDO PEREZ GONZALEZ
VALENTIN GIL BOZAL

DAVID LIDOY RECIO

SERGIO MANZANO GUERRERO
DAVID MARCO GUTIERREZ
DIEGO MOLINER MANADA
LUIS NIVELA SANTONJA
DAVID FERNANDEZ CABELLO

ADRIAN JOSE BERTOL PINILLA

GERMAN HEDO GONZALEZ
ALEJANDRO CABALLERO VICIOSO
DAVID NAVARRO CUADROS
DIEGO GRANDE ALAGON

CARLOS SERRANO MARTIN
LEANDRO SANCHEZ BUIL
SAMUEL FERRER

PABLO SERRANO EZQUERRO
SAMUEL ABAD GARCIA

10SU POLANCO SOS

VICTOR MEDINA BAS

JAVIER ROMERO POYATOS
FERNANDO MONTERO VILLACAMPA
ROBERTO LARROSA LOPEZ
ALEJANDRO GARCIA CAUDEVILLA
JOSE ANTONIO BENEDI LAHUERTA
DANIEL TAMBO MONAR

CARLOS PABLO SEVILLA

JORGE LAGO BAURRE

IGNACIO GUTIERREZ BORDEJE
CARLOS LUNA SEBASTIAN
ALBERTO ARRIETA GIMENEZ
SERGIO ALAGON PARDOS

JOSE JAVIER SANCHEZ NIETO
HECTOR NAVARRO FUENTES
JAVIER CASONAVA ROCHE
ALEJANDRO MONTES MARIN
CARLOS CORAO ANADON

JAVIER CRESPO GOMEZ

JUAN DAVID JIMENEZ ROJAS
XABIER ALEJANDRO LEONET
RAMON GOMEZ AVILES

ALBERTO ARGUEDAS IZQUIERDO
BELEN DEL RIO SANZ

CARLOS CASTRO SANZ

11 CARRERA SAN VO

COLEGIO DE ABOGADOS

:35:
:36:
:37:
138:
138
:38:
139:
139:
:40:
:40:
141
142:
142
142:
142:
144
144:
144
144
:45:
:46:
:46:
:46:
:146:
110
110
114
149
159
114
119
142
143
159
:05
115
139
:05
112
141
:02
112
:50
130
131
146
:05
130
107
146
148
114
150
138

55
34

15

21
42
59
27
56
32
37
58
09

33

48
56
09
27
37
55
25
20
26
27

41

134
144
147
140

DE ZARAGOZA

00:35:55
00:36:34

00:37:15

00:38:21
00:38:42
00:38:59
00:39:27
00:39:56
00:40:32
00:40:37
00:41:58
00:42:09

00:42:33

00:42:48
00:42:56
00:44:09
00:44:27
00:44:37
00:44:55
00:45:25
00:46:19
00:46:19
00:46:20

00:46:35

148

140
143

145

01:01:17
01:02:27
01:02:40
01:12:33

00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:

01:

02:
147
03:
03:
04:
04:
142
06:
06:

02

04

06:

21:
21:
22:
23:
25:
26:
26:
36:

00
39

20
26
04
32

01
37

03
14

38

52
45

00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

03:
03:

03:

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
04:
04:
04:
04:

04:

04:
117
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:

04:

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
06:
06:
06:
07:

35
39

43

50
52
53
56
59
03
03
11
12

15
16

24
26
27
29
32
37
37
38

39

48
47
48
51
53
54
55
57
57
59
59
59
03
05
05
08
10
12
16
20
20
27
28
32
35
40
40
42
46
50

07
14
16
15

UNION ATLETICA
COSLADA

RUNNING ZGZ-FISIO
Gz

ADA JERONIMO ZURITA

RUNNING DEPORTIVO S.
ISABEL

ANDANDAEH

CLUB DEPORTIVO
OBRERO

CIM PENYAGOLOSA

A.D.195 MTS

ARCELORMITTAL

AMIGOS DEL RUNNING

ORGANIZA

ARAGON

FEDERCRoA RTLETE

@'_ b;_;lrte
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81 ROSANA LOPEZ SUELVES 00:48:
77 ELISA BAQUEDANO CASTARLENAS 00:50:
92 CRISTINA FUERTES CRESPO 00:50:
215 AZUCENA FERNANDEZ RUIZ 00:52:
85 NOELIA LAGLERA CONDE 00:54:
79 EVA LACAMARA GONZALEZ 00:54:
91 ALMUDENA SANCHEZ RODRIGO 00:54:
90 ANGELA PRADILLO ORTIZ 00:55:
84 ALEXANDRA ACEITUNO CASAS 00:55:
87 ANA REYES ORDORNEZ RUBIO 00:57:
220 CECILIA GRACIA CALVO 00:57:
219 MARTA OROZ GARCIA 00:58:
80 AMANDA BARTOLOME BUIL 00:59:
218 ALICIA ALVAREZ DE SOTOMAYOR 01:00:
89 INMACULADA CRESPO GARCIA 01:01:
88 ANA MARIA LOPEA TORRES 01:01:
216 LUISA TIERZ TABUERNA 01:03:
82 ESTELA CONCHA GARGALLO 01:07:
78 ANA GIL BORDAS 01:07:
83 NATALIA MARTIN BLANCO 01:07:
86 SILVIA ABARDIA SERRANO 01:08:
217 RAQUEL GIMENEZ RUIZ 01:13:

11 CARRERA SAN iV0
COLEGIO DE ABOGADOS

DE ZARAGOZA

50 01:01:50
50 01:01:50
36 01:03:36
09 01:07:09
09 01:07:09
11 01:07:11
11 01:08:00
09 01:12:57

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

:00
01:
104
:54
122
129
145
147
:01

16

149

:51
:55

:17
:58
:58
144
116
:17

119
116

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

04:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:

05:

05:
05:
05:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
07:

53
00
05
16
25
26
27
33
35

46

46
52
55
00
11
11
21
42
42
43
48
17

ZANCADAS AMIX Z2GZ

RUNNING ZGZ-FISIO
Gz

RZCT

RUNNING ZARAGOZA

RETO 10K WOMEN CLUB

LEONES O HUEVONES
LEONES O HUEVONES
LEONES O HUEVONES

ORGANIZA

ARAGON

FRCERACRoR ATLETEm

RUNN'2G ‘?E!h! @ varre

Castely 5

_—— 0

http://localhost/webparqueagua/webparqueagua/clasificacionindAbs.php?year|=0&yearF=08&id_categoria=10&sexo=f&local=n&order=1&recorrido=10 7
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% ﬂ&g
DE ZARAGOZA .
1 9% RUBEN GARCIA SALVADOR 00:38:46 00:38:46 00:00:00  00:03:52  TRIATLON CIERZO
o an. .. RUNNERS DE
2 231 JUAN NAVARRO URERNA 00:39:36 00:39:36 00:00:49  00:03:57  paverUiL
3 240 ANGEL GALINO MURIEL 00:39:38 00:39:38 00:00:51  00:03:57 ZONA COCACOLA
4 118 MANUEL BLESA CALAVIA 00:39:52 00:39:52 00:01:05  00:03:59 ;g';NING ZGz FISIO
5 104 RAFAEL BARBERO CANO 00:39:54 00:39:54 00:01:07  00:03:59 g(l_)ghgc&mmos
6 110 JAVIER LANGARITA HERNANDEZ 00:41:21 00:41:21 00:02:34  00:04:08 ANDANDAEH
7 97 ANGEL MANADA PUERTAS 00:41:27 00:41:27 00:02:40  00:04:08
8 117 MARCEL VEZETEU CAMPIAN 00:41:33 00:41:33 00:02:46  00:04:09  PENA BLANCA 814
9 94 CARLOS GARCIA GARCIA 00:41:38 00:41:38 00:02:51  00:04:09  VALDESPARTERA
10 134 ALBERTO REGO RAMALLETE 00:43:13 113 00:04:27  00:04:19
11 223 RAFAEL ROCHE MORATA 00:43:25 125 00:04:38  00:04:20
12 135 NACHO DIAZ-CRESPO VASALLO 00:43:31 :31 00:04:44  00:04:21  ARAGON MASTER
13 138 DAVID GARCIA ROMERO 00:43:47 147 00:05:00  00:04:22  DEPORTIVO S. ISABEL
14 140 LUIS OBENSA PORTALATIN 00:44:13 113 00:05:26  00:04:25
15 136 FERNANDO SAZ BLASCO 00:44:33 :33 00:05:46  00:04:27
16 229 MANUEL FERNANDEZ DE HEREDIA MARIN 00:44:44 144 00:05:58  00:04:28
17 129 EDUARDO ORIZO LOZANO 00:44:48 :48 00:06:02  00:04:28
18 390 ALFREDO GARCIA LAJUSTICIA 00:44:56 :56 00:06:09  00:04:29  SIMPLY SCORPIO-71
19 107 ALVARO MIGUEL FRAGUAS 00:45:05 :05 00:06:19  00:04:30  OLIMPO ZGZ
20 226 EDUARDO BALLESTIN VICENTE 00:45:09 109 00:06:22  00:04:30
21 99 JORGE PAUL ANDRES SANCHEZ 00:45:20 104 00:06:33  00:04:30
22 224 LUIS MIGUEL GASCON GONZALO 00:45:28 123 00:06:41  00:04:32
23 121 XAVI SANCHO GALLART 00:45:35 ;28 00:06:48  00:04:32
24 230 JUAN JOSE RUIZ LOPEZ 00:45:53 :53 00:07:07  00:04:35  TRIALS ZARAGOZA
25 120 DIONISIO MINGOTES SOLANAS 00:46:26 114 00:07:39  00:04:37
26 113 LUIS MANUEL GARCIA GALVE 00:46:40 :34 00:07:54  00:04:39  IBERCAJA
27 100 ANTONIO HERMOSILLA MEDINA 00:46:57 144 00:08:10  00:04:40
28 141 ANTONIO LUIS ORTEGA PASTOR 00:47:21 119 00:08:34  00:04:43 HOMSASPORT
29 116 SERGIO PUELLES GIL 00:47:22 104 00:08:36  00:04:42
30 98 DAVID FERRANDEZ PARRA 00:47:35 21 00:08:49  00:04:44 AMIGOS DEL RUNNING
31 137 SANTIAGO COB BRULL 00:48:15 :04 00:09:28  00:04:48  METAL SKULL TEAM
32 225 EMILIO CARLOS MOLINA GOMEZ 00:48:18 :09 00:09:32  00:04:48
33 128 BENJA GUILLEMES GRACIA 00:48:32 123 00:09:46  00:04:50  SIMPLU SCORPIO 71
34 125 PABLO ESCOLAR LLAMAZARES 00:49:21 :09 00:10:34  00:04:54
35 103 PEDRO ARQUED SANZ 00:49:22 11 00:10:35  00:04:55
36 232 DIEGO BLASCO CONDE 00:49:23 112 00:10:36  00:04:55
37 115 MANUEL IZQUIERDO SANCHEZ 00:49:34 24 00:10:48  00:04:56
. . A CORREDORES
38 130 ALEJANDRO ANDRES GRACIA 00:49:37 :33 00:10:50  00:04:57 S v il c
39 132 JORGE SABATER ALEJO 00:49:44 128 00:10:57  00:04:56
40 139 FELIX PEREZ GRACIA 00:50:38 21 00:11:51  00:05:02
41 122 ALFREDO SANCHEZ-RUBIO 00:50:46 :31 00:12:00  00:05:03
42 101 ENRIQUE NOGAL QUINTANA 00:51:03 :52 00:12:16  00:05:05
43 124 RICARDO CISNEROS LE HEN 00:53:51 132 00:15:04  00:05:21
44 227 MIGUEL ANGEL SERRANO CROS 00:54:05 146 00:15:19  00:05:22
45 126 HUMBERTO ESTER COSCUJUELA 00:54:14 157 00:15:28  00:05:23
46 142 IGNACIO DEL RIO GARCIA 00:54:16 104 00:15:30  00:05:24
47 119 JORGE PELLICER AINA 00:54:25 113 00:15:39  00:05:25
48 109 SANTIAGO ALONSO FERRER 00:54:33 126 00:15:46  00:05:26
49 228 MIGUEL ANGEL CAPAPEY GRACIA 00:57:03 156 00:18:16  00:05:41
50 221 ROBERTO GARCIA RODRIGUEZ 00:58:05 :57 00:19:18  00:05:47
51 102 SERGIO CELMA MELUS 00:58:35 131 00:19:48  00:05:51
52 108 JORGE BENITO LONGARES 00:58:40 24 00:19:53  00:05:50
53 222 CESAR CASTILLO MEDIANO 00:59:24 :08 00:20:37  00:05:54
54 127 EDUARDO MARTIN DIAZ 00:59:32 119 00:20:45  00:05:55
55 114 JOSE VICENTE MONTARES PUYAL 00:59:34 128 00:20:47  00:05:56
56 112 ENRIQUE LIESA MALO 01:01:54 01:01:48 00:23:08  00:06:10
57 95 JUAN MAZO GIMENEZ 01:02:47 01:02:41 00:24:00  00:06:16
58 143 VICENTE MANUEL RAMOS PLANO 01:03:04 01:02:47 00:24:17  00:06:16

ORGANIZA COLABORAN

runvzgd \mip @ oo

AT == GOBIERNO
ARAGON @% ==DE ARAGO

FRDERACRIA ATLETERM

http:/localhost/webparqueagua/webparqueagua/clasificacionindAbs.php?year|=0&year F=0&id_categoria=10&sexo=m&local=n&order=1&recorrido=10 7
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154
146
148
153
147

144
145
150

149
151
152

O 0 N O Ulh WN -

(=
= o

M.JOSE GARCIA VALVERDE

SONIA FERNANDEZ AINOZA

MARIA DEL ROSARIO ORTAS NADAL
FRANCISCA ARTAL HERNANDEZ
MARIA LUISA TARODO ALONSO

M2 ANGELES CASORRAN ROCHE
PILAR OLMO SANCHEZ
MARIA ARANZAZU ARAOZ LAMELA

VIRGINIA LAGUNA MARIN-YASELI
MARISA MATUTE PUERTA
MERCEDES SANZ ABAD

11 CARRERA SAN iV0
COLEGIO DE ABOGADOS

:53:47
:56:15
:57:40
:02:04
:03:04
:03:18
:04:03
:04:47
:08:38
:11:32
:12:40

DE ZARAGOZA

:53:47
:56:15
:57:40
:02:04
:03:04

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:00
02:28
03:53
08:17
09:17

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

05:
05:
05:
06:
06:

06:
06:
06:

06:
07:
07:

22
37
46
12
18

19
24
28

51
09
16

AMIGOS DEL RUNNING

RUNNING

FARTLECK SPORT
RUNNING

FARTLECK SPORT
RUNNING

AMIGOS DEL RUNNING

ORGANIZA

ARAGON

FRDERACRIA ATLETERM

@; bi_sl.'te

http://localhost/webparqueagua/webparqueagua/clasificacionindAbs.php?year|=0&yearF=08&id_categoria=11&sexo=f&local=n&order=1&recorrido=10
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1 37
2 233
3 238
4 237
5 180
6 181
7 186
8 165
9 182
10 177
11 162
12 175
13 163
14 174
15 168
16 172
17 187
18 185
19 170
20 183
21 156
22 236
23 167
24 235
25 188
26 178
27 169
28 166
29 171
30 164
31 159
32 161
33 157
34 158
35 173
36 176
37 234

10

JULIO CESAR SIMBANA NASIMBA
JOSE IGNACIO LORES USIETO
VICENTE MANUEL PUEYO CABRERO
ADOLFO ESPLIGARES ZUECO
JUAN ANTONIO GIL GALLUS

JUAN CARLOS FRANCO MU0z

ANTONIO FERRER VILLUENDAS

JAVIER ANDREU LAPIEDRA
RAMON RODRIGUEZ PARDO
JPSE IGNACIO ESCALADA GALLEGO
JAVIER BARTOLOME AURTA

RICARDO ESTEBAN-PORRAS DEL CAMPO

FRANCISO JOSE LEGAZ MARTIN
JOSE ANTONIO GARCIA SIMON
LUIS PEREZ ALDANONDO

RAFAEL OTERO NURNEZ

MANUEL CALDUCH GARGALLO
JOSE ANTONIO PEREZ PEREZ
MIGUEL ANGEL FALCON LAPLAZA
JOSE GUTIERREZ JAVIERRE
MIGUEL ANGEL MARTINEZ ALGORA
JOSE SEOANE PERNAS

FELIX MARIA MORENO MARTINEZ
JOAQUIN JIMENEZ MARTINEZ
ALBERTO ARRANZ SAN VICENTE
JUAN CARLOS REMACHA JIMENEZ
JOSE MANUEL RAMIREZ RODRIGUEZ
JUAN HERNANDO MARCO

MICHEL SANCHEZ LAGUNA

ANGEL MANUEL NAVARRO MARQUEZ
JOSE LUIS GONZALEZ REVILLO
CRISTOBAL RAMO FRONTINAN
JAIME MARTIN ESTEBAN

JOSE ANTONIO VARELA MUNOZ
JOSE LUIS ROBLEDO SILVA

JOSE LUIS ROMERO GASCON
IGNACIO BURRULL ULECIA

11 CARRERA SAN VO

COLEGIO DE ABOGADOS

00:38:
00:38:
00:40:
00:41:
00:45:
00:45:

00:45:

00:46:
00:47:
00:47:
00:47:
00:47:
00:47:
00:47:
00:48:

00:48:

00:49:
00:50:
00:51:
00:53:
00:53:
00:54:
00:54:
00:54:
116
00:55:
:51
120
118
140
137
130 01:01:17
104 01:02:49
104
112
132
01:13:

DE ZARAGOZA

30

43
56
19
17
21
06
15
49

40

09

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
02:
03:
07:
07:

07:

00
18
08
29
03
24

28

122
:56
:59
:06
128
:35
147

152
:39
:51
114
:13
116
:01

144
111
:35
146

113
:36
132
:25
:59
:59
:07
127
:04

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

03:
03:
04:
04:
04:
04:

04:

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:

04:

04:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:
07:
07:

48
50
01
09
30
32

33

38
42
42
43
45
45
47
51

53

58
05
07
19
20
22
23
28
29
32
33
36
54
56
02
07
16
22
48
08
17

RUNNING Z2GZ
INTEC-ZOITI HUESCA
OLIMPO ATLETISMO
TRIALS ZARAGOZA
ATLETICO SOBRARBE
ATL JERONIMO ZURITA
BUJARALOZ SPORT
RUNNING

ZANCADAS RUNNING

FARTLECK SPORT
RUNNING

OLIMPO INTEGRAL
CD. HOZONA

STADIUM CASABLANCA
RUNNING

ARAGON

FRCERACRoR ATLETEm

runvzg eI

@; b'r_slrte

=== GOBIERNO
==DE ARAGO

http:/localhost/webparqueagua/webparqueagua/clasificacionindAbs.php?year|=0&yearF=08&id_categoria=11&sexo=m&local=n&order=1&recorrido=10 7
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11 CARRERA SAN iV0
COLEGIO DE ABOGADOS

DE ZARAGOZA

1 194 RAFAEL CORED PENILLA 00:40:47 00:40:47 00:00:00 00:04:04 OLIMPO INTEGRAL
2 195 JOSE ESCOLAR GUILLEN 00:44:45 00:44:45 00:03:57 00:04:28
3 192 JOSE ESPANOL GASCON 00:46:08 00:46:08 00:05:21 00:04:36 AA TUROLENSE
4 191 JAVIER FERRER LAPUERTA 00:47:37 00:47:37 00:06:50 00:04:45
5 190 SANTIAGO MONCLUS FRAGA 00:48:47 00:48:47 00:08:00 00:04:52
6 193 DOMINGO AGUILAR CALAVERA 00:49:29 00:49:29 00:08:42 00:04:56 REICAZ
7 189 JULTAN MIGUEL CABEZA 00:56:36 00:56:36 00:15:49  00:05:39
8 196 ERNESTO BERMUDEZ QUERO 00:59:02 00:59:02 00:18:15 00:05:54
9 239 FERNANDO FABRA OLMOS 01:03:39 01:03:39 00:22:52 00:06:21

ORGANIZA

iy ) RUNN'S TENIT (@1 vt

ARAGON

FEDERICR RTLETERS

i

ibercCaja

==GOBIERNO

=—=DE ARAG

http:/localhost/webparqueagua/webparqueagua/clasificacionindAbs.php?year|=0&year F=0&id_categoria=12&sexo=m&local=n&order=1&recorrido=10
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10

559
543
551
565
542
573
564
579
575
576
567
560
584
569
568
566
545
547
578
603
606
612
554
570
552
548
574
556
604
533
550
605
557
549
541
546
563
609
561
529
527
553
502
589
592
608
601
588
571
537
583
538
531
572
522
600
577
510
504
582
610
611
602
580

ORGANIZA

ARAGON

FEDERIERSR RYLETERS

RAFA MUNOZ RUIZ

ALEJANDRO OLIVARES BENITEZ
DAVID TRAID TIRADO

GREGORIO PUY CLAVERIA

JUAN PEDRO LIZANDRA MIGUEL
VIOREL POD

RICARDO SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ
DANIEL VAZQUEZ CORTEJOSO
MARCO HERNANDEZ GARCIA
FAUSTINO HERNANDEZ GOMEZ
ROBERTO SANTOLARIA MAIRAL
CARLOS IRIARTE OLALLA
ANDRES ARASANZ LAZARO

JUAN LES SANCHO

IGNACIO RIOS RAMIREZ
ANTONIO GISTAIN SALAMERO
JAVIER PRIETO MOLINA

CECILIO CALLEJAS CEBOLLADA
JAVIER OSUNA SANZ

CARMEN ESPLIGARES MARTINEZ
ALEJANDRO FONTAN VILLACAMPA
ALONSO ECHEVARRIA DE MIGUEL
PABLO MARCO SANZ

PACHI LES SANCHO

LUIS GABRIEL AGUERRI FERNANDEZ
PABLO GUILLEMES PARDINA
JUAN MANUEL ARIAS

DANIEL RAMIREZ GARCIA
SANDRA RUIZ BERNAD

BLANCA HERNANDEZ GARCIA
IVAN GARRIDO CARCAVILLA
FRANCISCO JAVIER JEREZ ARNAS
JAVIER MACIPE GIL

VICTOR CUENCA GIL

XAVIER SEVILLANO DOMINGUEZ
JOSE ANTONIO BLESA LALINDE
FRANCISCO CASTELLANOS RODRIGUEZ
JAVIER SOMOLINOS PEREZ
GONZALO SANCHEZ-RUBIO ZAMORANO
JESICA SAIZ PEREDA

BEATRIZ CASULLA LAZARO
JAVIER PEREZ GONZALEZ

PAULA DOMEQUE COLAS
ADRIANA CATIVIELA BIEL

ROSA MARIA REBANAL DE CASO
DANIEL LASTRA ALFARO
CRISTINA BARROS CATALA
NATALIA EL TORO GARCIA
DAVID PARDO SERRANO
INM,ACULADA BLANCO MARTIN
FERNANDO LAZARO MARTIN
ESTHER GOMEZ ALCAINE

NABILA LAZRE GIL

MARCOS CANO GIL

BEATRIZ GARCIA LOSILLA
ROSANA ESCRIBANO LACAMBRA
JOAQUIN ENRIQUE REDONDO PACHECO
NATALIA GRANADA CIRES
MONICA PENA LEON

DAVID IBANEZ LAGUNA
FRANCESC EDO CHINCHAY

LUIS MIGUEL ARENAS GONZALEZ
DIANA CAROLINA BOSQUE SERRANO
RAFAEL GALVEZ SANCHEZ

C

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

IT CARRERA SAN IVO
OLEGIO DE ABOGADCS
DE ZARAGOZA

17:18
18:04
18:21
18:24
18:48
19:14
19:56
20:00
20:01
20:05
20:05
20:32
20:34
20:54
21:12
21:34
21:50
22:11
22:11
22:23

22:51
23:08
23:14

23:38
23:48
23:54

24:09
24:11
24:15
24:32
24:37
24:46
24:49
24:55
25:50
26:13
26:27
26:28
26:30
26:38
26:45
26:54

27:09
27:14
27:16

27:32
27:39
27:43
27:43
28:15
28:24
28:30
28:53
28:54
29:01
29:29
29:29
29:29
29:36

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

RUNN'2G;

00:00
00:45
01:02
01:05
01:29
01:56

*

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

SIMPLY SCORPIO
ATL BARBASTRO
ATL TARAZONA

SIMPLY SCORPIO71

CABARBASTRO
CASABLANCA
SIMPLY SCORPIO 71

ESCUELAS PIAS
RIVERSIDE RUNNERS

SIMPLY SCORPIO 71

BURIRUNNERS
SPORTUP ANIENTO
10K CLUB Z2GZ

10K CLUB ZARAGOZA

10K CLUB zGzZ

ZGZ ATL

@; bi:lll'te

\Einr

> GOBIERNO
S=DE ARAG

18]

http:/localhost/webparqueagua/webparqueagua/clasificacionindAbs.php?year|=0&yearF=08&id_categoria=512&sexo=mx&local=n&order=28&recorrido=5
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65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104

540
530
506
519
520
555
590
591
525
509
562
544
508
514
505
517
595
521
597
599
607
585
539
507
503
523
558
501
596
500
516
512
513
532
524
511
594
593
518
526

ESTHER MARCO MARTIN
NADIA LAZRE GIL

ANA MARIA GONZALEZ ABELLO
VICTORIA CALONGE MARTINEZ

JULIA RAMIREZ GARCIA
ALEJANDRO BONA ENGUITA
ESTELA SOLER LACASA
SARA MONTANER INIGUEZ

EVA MARIA JUSTE FERNANDEZ

ANA VARELA OLMO

JORGE SANCHEZ LAGUNA
CARLOS GRACIA CURRAS
CARLOTA LAGUNAS LAIN
AROA ORTEGA VALDES
BEATRIZ ALVAREZ MARTIN
EVA PARDOS VIARTOLA
CINTIA ALZUGARAY LORITE
MONICA RAMIREZ GARCIA
TRINI IBARRA MIRANDA
RAQUEL VALERO GRACIA
JAVIER GASCON MARTINEZ
PILAR CABELLO JOSA
PATRICIA LOPEZ GARCIA
NOEMI BELTRAN BLASCO
EVA LOPEZ ORTIN

SARA RANZ ORTEGO
ANDRES ALBAS SUSIN
ISABEL LORENZO PALOMAR
SOFIA FELEZ

MONTSE DE LORENZO PALOMAR

SARA ROYO BORGE

RAQUEL GONZALEZ DULANTO
ELISA GALVE GONZALEZ
ASUN LIESA HURTADO

M. DOLORES FRANCOS GARCIA
VERONICA SANCHEZ CORONAS

VIRGINIA JIMENEZ CARDONA
MIRIAM QUERO SANCHO
MARGA ESCARIO GUILLEN
YOLANDA MOMPEL LASHERAS

IT CARRERA SAN IVO
COLEGIO DE ABOGADCS
DE ZARAGOZA

00:29:36 00:29:21
00:29:46 00:29:31
00:29:47 00:29:38
00:30:12
00:30:14
00:30:14
00:30:14
00:30:15
00:30:16
00:30:24
00:30:32
00:30:37
00:30:44
00:31:11
00:31:19
00:32:20
00:32:23
00:32:40
00:32:53
00:32:53
00:32:54
00:33:00
00:33:45
00:34:07
00:34:07
00:34:20
00:34:20
00:34:48
00:34:57
00:35:07
00:35:30
00:35:31
00:35:31
00:35:31
00:37:47
00:38:03
00:38:38
00:38:38
00:38:47
00:49:07

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

12:
12:
12:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
20:
20:
21:
21:
21:
32:

RUN&FUN

SPORTUP ANIENTO

10K CLUB z2GZ

10K CLUB z2GZ

A340K

SIMPLY SCORPIO 71
SIMPLY SCORPIO 71
SIMPLY SCORPIO 71

RUN&FUN

ORGANIZA

ARAGON

FRCERACI ATLETENG

@'_ hi_ilrte

==DE A

http:/localhost/webparqueagua/webparqueagua/clasificacionindAbs.php?year|=0&yearF=08&id_categoria=512&sexo=mx&local=n&order=28&recorrido=5
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3/5/2015

% ﬂ&g
DE ZARAGOZA .
1 603 CARMEN ESPLIGARES MARTINEZ 00:22:23 00:22:23 00:00:00  00:04:28  SIMPLY SCORPIO 71
2 604 SANDRA RUIZ BERNAD 00:24:04 00:24:04 00:01:41  00:04:48  SIMPLY SCORPIO 71
3 533 BLANCA HERNANDEZ GARCIA 00:24:09 00:24:09 00:01:45  00:04:49
4 529 JESICA SAIZ PEREDA 00:26:27 00:26:27 00:04:04  00:05:17
5 527 BEATRIZ CASULLA LAZARO 00:26:28 00:26:28 00:04:05  00:05:17
6 502 PAULA DOMEQUE COLAS 00:26:38 00:26:38 00:04:14  00:05:19 10K CLUB ZGZ
7 589 ADRIANA CATIVIELA BIEL 00:26:45 00:26:45 00:04:21  00:05:21
8 592 ROSA MARIA REBANAL DE CASO 00:26:54 00:26:54 00:04:30  00:05:22
9 601 CRISTINA BARROS CATALA 00:27:09 00:27:09 00:04:45  00:05:25 10K CLUB ZARAGOZA
10 588 NATALIA EL TORO GARCIA 00:27:14 00:27:14 00:04:50  00:05:26
11 537 INM,ACULADA BLANCO MARTIN 00:27:28 00:27:28 00:05:05  00:05:29
12 538 ESTHER GOMEZ ALCAINE 00:27:39 00:27:39 00:05:15  00:05:31
13 531 NABILA LAZRE GIL 00:27:43 00:27:43 00:05:19  00:05:32
14 522 BEATRIZ GARCIA LOSILLA 00:28:15 00:28:15 00:05:51  00:05:39 10K CLUB ZGZ
15 600 ROSANA ESCRIBANO LACAMBRA 00:28:24 00:28:24 00:06:00  00:05:40
16 510 NATALIA GRANADA CIRES 00:28:53 00:28:53 00:06:30  00:05:46
17 504 MONICA PENA LEON 00:28:54 00:28:54 00:06:30  00:05:46
18 602 DIANA CAROLINA BOSQUE SERRANO 00:29:29 00:29:29 00:07:05  00:05:53
19 540 ESTHER MARCO MARTIN 00:29:36 00:29:36 00:07:13  00:05:55
20 530 NADIA LAZRE GIL 00:29:46 00:29:46 00:07:22  00:05:57
21 506 ANA MARIA GONZALEZ ABELLO 00:29:47 00:29:38 00:07:23  00:05:55
22 519 VICTORIA CALONGE MARTINEZ 00:30:15 00:30:12 00:07:51  00:06:02  RUN&FUN
23 520 JULIA RAMIREZ GARCIA 00:30:25 00:30:14 00:08:01  00:06:02
24 590 ESTELA SOLER LACASA 00:30:33 00:30:14 00:08:09  00:06:02
25 591 SARA MONTANER INIGUEZ 00:30:33 00:30:15 00:08:09  00:06:03
26 525 EVA MARIA JUSTE FERNANDEZ 00:30:34 00:30:16 00:08:10  00:06:03  SPORTUP ANIENTO
27 509 ANA VARELA OLMO 00:30:43 00:30:24 00:08:19  00:06:04
28 508 CARLOTA LAGUNAS LAIN 00:31:02 00:30:44 00:08:38  00:06:08 10K CLUB ZGZ
29 514 AROA ORTEGA VALDES 00:31:29 00:31:11 00:09:06  00:06:14
30 505 BEATRIZ ALVAREZ MARTIN 00:31:34 00:31:19 00:09:10  00:06:15
31 517 EVA PARDOS VIARTOLA 00:32:38 00:32:20 00:10:15  00:06:28 10K CLUB ZGZ
32 595 CINTIA ALZUGARAY LORITE 00:32:42 00:32:23 00:10:18  00:06:28
33 521 MONICA RAMIREZ GARCIA 00:32:51 00:32:40 00:10:27  00:06:32
34 597 TRINI IBARRA MIRANDA 00:33:04 00:32:53 00:10:40  00:06:34
35 599 RAQUEL VALERO GRACIA 00:33:05 00:32:53 00:10:41  00:06:34
36 585 PILAR CABELLO JOSA 00:33:14 00:33:00 00:10:50  00:06:36
37 539 PATRICIA LOPEZ GARCIA 00:33:57 00:33:45 00:11:34  00:06:45
38 503 EVA LOPEZ ORTIN 00:34:19 00:34:07 00:11:56  00:06:49
39 507 NOEMI BELTRAN BLASCO 00:34:19 00:34:07 00:11:56  00:06:49
40 523 SARA RANZ ORTEGO 00:34:32 00:34:20 00:12:09  00:06:52
41 501 ISABEL LORENZO PALOMAR 00:35:07 00:34:48 00:12:43  00:06:57
42 596 SOFIA FELEZ 00:35:16 00:34:57 00:12:52  00:06:59
43 500 MONTSE DE LORENZO PALOMAR 00:35:25 00:35:07 00:13:01 00:07:01
44 516 SARA ROYO BORGE 00:35:49 00:35:30 00:13:25  00:07:06
45 512 RAQUEL GONZALEZ DULANTO 00:35:49 00:35:31 00:13:26  00:07:06  SIMPLY SCORPIO 71
46 513 ELISA GALVE GONZALEZ 00:35:50 00:35:31 00:13:26  00:07:06  SIMPLY SCORPIO 71
47 532 ASUN LIESA HURTADO 00:35:50 00:35:31 00:13:26  00:07:06  SIMPLY SCORPIO 71
48 511 VERONICA SANCHEZ CORONAS 00:38:05 00:38:03 00:15:42  00:07:36
49 524 M. DOLORES FRANCOS GARCIA 00:38:05 00:38:03 00:15:42  00:07:36
50 594 VIRGINIA JIMENEZ CARDONA 00:38:47 00:38:38 00:16:24  00:07:43
51 593 MIRIAM QUERO SANCHO 00:38:48 00:38:38 00:16:24  00:07:43
52 518 MARGA ESCARIO GUILLEN 00:38:50 00:38:47 00:16:26  00:07:45  RUN&FUN
53 526 YOLANDA MOMPEL LASHERAS 00:49:26 00:49:07 00:27:03  00:09:49
ORGANIZA COLABORAN

ARAGON

FRCERACRoR ATLETEm

t o
A
i

st et com

runigd  \ZRir

@; bi_slrte

Castely E5ERRAS

http://localhost/webparqueagua/webparqueagua/clasificacionindAbs.php?year|=0&yearF=08&id_categoria=512&sexo=f&local=n&order=2&recorrido=5 7
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600
514
523
524
511
526

AU hA WN =

10

11 CARRERA SAN iV0
COLEGIO DE ABOGADOS
DE ZARAGOZA

ROSANA ESCRIBANO LACAMBRA 00:28:24 00:28:24
AROA ORTEGA VALDES 00:31:29 00:31:29
SARA RANZ ORTEGO 00:34:32 00:34:32
M. DOLORES FRANCOS GARCIA 00:38:05 00:38:05
VERONICA SANCHEZ CORONAS 00:38:05 00:38:05
YOLANDA MOMPEL LASHERAS 00:49:26 00:49:26

00:00:00
00:03:05
00:06:08
00:09:41
00:09:41
00:21:02

00:05:40
00:06:17
00:06:54
00:07:37
00:07:37
00:09:53

-

ARAGON

FEDERCRoA RTLETE

@; b§l.‘te

== GOBIERNO

Castely 08 RGO

http://localhost/webparqueagua/webparqueagua/clasificacionindAbs.php?year|=0&yearF=08&id_categoria=512&sexo=f&local=s&order=2&recorrido=5
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1 559
2 543
3 551
4 565
5 542
6 573
7 564
8 579
9 575
10 576
11 567
12 560
13 584
14 569
15 568
16 566
17 545
18 547
19 578
20 606
21 612
22 554
23 570
24 552
25 548
26 574
27 556
28 550
29 605
30 557
31 549
32 541
33 546
34 563
35 609
36 561
37 553
38 608
39 571
40 583
41 572
42 577
43 582
44 610
45 611
46 580
47 555
48 562
49 544
50 607
51 558

10

RAFA MUNOZ RUIZ

ALEJANDRO OLIVARES BENITEZ
DAVID TRAID TIRADO

GREGORIO PUY CLAVERIA

JUAN PEDRO LIZANDRA MIGUEL
VIOREL POD

RICARDO SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ
DANIEL VAZQUEZ CORTEJOSO
MARCO HERNANDEZ GARCIA
FAUSTINO HERNANDEZ GOMEZ
ROBERTO SANTOLARIA MAIRAL
CARLOS IRIARTE OLALLA
ANDRES ARASANZ LAZARO

JUAN LES SANCHO

IGNACIO RIOS RAMIREZ
ANTONIO GISTAIN SALAMERO
JAVIER PRIETO MOLINA

CECILIO CALLEJAS CEBOLLADA
JAVIER OSUNA SANZ

ALEJANDRO FONTAN VILLACAMPA
ALONSO ECHEVARRIA DE MIGUEL
PABLO MARCO SANZ

PACHI LES SANCHO

LUIS GABRIEL AGUERRI FERNANDEZ
PABLO GUILLEMES PARDINA
JUAN MANUEL ARIAS

DANIEL RAMIREZ GARCIA

IVAN GARRIDO CARCAVILLA
FRANCISCO JAVIER JEREZ ARNAS
JAVIER MACIPE GIL

VICTOR CUENCA GIL

XAVIER SEVILLANO DOMINGUEZ
JOSE ANTONIO BLESA LALINDE
FRANCISCO CASTELLANOS RODRIGUEZ
JAVIER SOMOLINOS PEREZ
GONZALO SANCHEZ-RUBIO ZAMORANO
JAVIER PEREZ GONZALEZ
DANIEL LASTRA ALFARO

DAVID PARDO SERRANO
FERNANDO LAZARO MARTIN
MARCOS CANO GIL

JOAQUIN ENRIQUE REDONDO PACHECO
DAVID IBANEZ LAGUNA
FRANCESC EDO CHINCHAY

LUIS MIGUEL ARENAS GONZALEZ
RAFAEL GALVEZ SANCHEZ
ALEJANDRO BONA ENGUITA
JORGE SANCHEZ LAGUNA
CARLOS GRACIA CURRAS

JAVIER GASCON MARTINEZ
ANDRES ALBAS SUSIN

11 CARRERA SAN VO

COLEGIO DE ABOGADOS

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

17:
18:
18:
18:
18:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

21:
21:
21:
22:

22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
24

24:
24

24:
25:
26:
26:
27:
27:

27:
28:
29:
29:

29:
30:
30:
30:
33:
34:

DE ZARAGOZA

18

04

21

24

48

14

56

00

01

05

05

32

34
154

12 00:21:12
34 00:21:34
50 00:21:50
11
111

30

51

08

14

22

38

48

54 143
11 :00
15 107
32 :25
37 :35
46 :30
49 133
55 148
50 143
13 59
30 13
08 159
16 107
132 112
43 124
30 :30
01 157
29 125
129 125
36 121
25 114
46 132
52 37
05 150
33 17

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
145
01:
01:
01:
01:
:38
142
143
146
147
114
115
:35
154
115
:31
152
152
111
:33
149
:56
:03
119
:30
136
:53
:57
114
119
127
131
:36
:31
:54
111
149
:57
113

00

00

02
05
29
56

112
142
110
110
117
:06
128
134
146
114

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
05:
06:
06:
06:
06:
06:

27
36
40
40
45
50
59
00
00
01
01
06
06
10
14
18
22
26
26
30
32
36
36
38
41
43
44
a8
49
53
55
54
54
57
08
11
14
23
25
26
28
42
47
53
53
52
02
06
07
34
51

SIMPLY SCORPIO
ATL BARBASTRO
ATL TARAZONA

SIMPLY SCORPIO71

CABARBASTRO

CASABLANCA

ESCUELAS PIAS
RIVERSIDE RUNNERS

BURIRUNNERS

SPORTUP ANIENTO

ZGZ ATL

A340K

ORGANIZA

ARAGON

FRDERACRIA ATLETERM

LE

RUNN'2GY @'ﬂ

@; bi_slrte

—_——

http:/localhost/webparqueagua/webparqueagua/clasificacionindAbs.php?year|=0&year F=0&id_categoria=512&sexo=m&local=n&order=2&recorrido=5
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568
605
549
546
561
553
571
562

0 NOUTHA WN -

IGNACIO RIOS RAMIREZ 00:
FRANCISCO JAVIER JEREZ ARNAS 00:
VICTOR CUENCA GIL 00:
JOSE ANTONIO BLESA LALINDE 00:
GONZALO SANCHEZ-RUBIO ZAMORANO 00:
JAVIER PEREZ GONZALEZ 00:
DAVID PARDO SERRANO 00:
JORGE SANCHEZ LAGUNA 00:

11 CARRERA SAN iV0
COLEGIO DE ABOGADOS

DE ZARAGOZA

21:12 00:
24:15 00:
24:37 00:
24:49 00:
26:13 00:
26:30 00:
27:16 00:
30:46 00:

21:
24:
24:
24:
26:
26:
27:
30:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
03:
03:
03:
05:
05:
06:
09:

00
02
24
36
00
17
03
33

:04:14
:04:51
:04:55
:04:57
:05:14
:05:18
:05:27
:06:09

ORGANIZA

ARAGON

FRDERACRIA ATLETERMD

IberCaja

@; b§l.‘te

== GOBIERNO

==DE A

http:/localhost/webparqueagua/webparqueagua/clasificacionindAbs.php?year|=0&year F=0&id_categoria=512&sexo=m&local=s&order=2&recorrido=5
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11 CARRERA SAN iV0
COLEGIO DE ABOGADOS

DE ZARAGOZA

1 304 PEDRO JUNIOR GUARDIA DE LA ROSA 00:00:32 00:00:32 00:00:00 00:03:37
2 303 DIEGO AZNAR SANZ 00:00:35 00:00:35 00:00:02 00:03:54
3 302 JORGE CRUZ EGEA 00:00:37 00:00:37 00:00:04 00:04:07
4 322 DANIEL ANDREU TOYAS 00:00:38 00:00:38 00:00:06 00:04:19
5 363 MARTINA POZO VALERO 00:00:40 00:00:40 00:00:07 00:04:27
6 307 SANTIAGO COB ARANDA 00:00:40 00:00:40 00:00:07 00:04:29 METAL SKULL TEAM
7 306 ZAIRA GARCIA LAHUERTA 00:00:43 00:00:43 00:00:10 00:04:47
8 305 LUIS CARRASCON IZQUIERDO 00:00:44 00:00:44 00:00:11 00:04:54
9 311 GABRIEL PABLO PEREZ 00:00:44 00:00:44 00:00:12 00:04:57
10 362 LAURA ROY IBARRA 00:00:44 00:00:44 00:00:12 00:04:59
11 300 DANIELA JIMENEZ MONGE 00:00:45 00:00:45 00:00:12 00:05:00
12 361 IRENE GASCON PIMENTEL 00:00:45 00:00:45 00:00:12 00:05:02
13 364 JIMENA POZO VALERO 00:00:51 00:00:51 00:00:18 00:05:42
14 308 CLARA PALACIO PEREZ 00:00:52 00:00:52 00:00:19 00:05:47
ORGANIZA
+Aka RUNN( EH IT @; balrte

ARAGON

FRCERACR ATLETEm

P

it

iberCaja

==GOBIERNO

==DE A

http:/localhost/webpar queagua/webparqueagua/clasificacionindAbs.php?year|=08&yearF=0&id_categoria=0&sexo=mx&local=n&order=1&recorrido=0
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0

11 CARRERA SAN VO

COLEGIO DE ABOGADOS

DE ZARAGOZA

FARTLECK SPORT

1 313 RUBEN OTERO BEZANILLA 00:00:46 00:00:46 00:00:00  00:05:07  piaiec
2 316 ARIADNA RODRIGUEZ PARIENTE 00:00:48 00:00:48 00:00:02  00:05:21
3 317 SHEILA ARENILLAS PLANTE 00:00:48 00:00:48 00:00:02  00:05:24
4 365 ALEJANDRA FRANCES LUNA 00:00:53 00:00:53 00:00:07  00:05:58
5 315 CARLOTA MIGUEL VALERO 00:00:58 00:00:58 00:00:12  00:06:27
6 320 OTTO ESTORNEL REIMETS 00:01:02 00:01:02 00:00:16  00:06:59
7 319 MARIO PABLO PEREZ 00:01:52 00:01:52 00:01:06  00:12:28
RUNN'G 2;,”1' (0 balrte

ARAGON

FEDERICR RTLETERS

=== GOBIERNO
S=DE ARAGO

-_——

http:/localhost/webparqueagua/webparqueagua/clasificacionindAbs.php?year|=0&year F=0&id_categoria=18&sexo=mx&local=n&order=1&recorrido=0 7
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11 CARRERA SAN iV0
COLEGIO DE ABOGADOS
DE ZARAGOZA

10

1 324 PABLO GALINDO QUERO 00:00:35 00:00:35
2 371 NORA MARTINEZ GARCIA 00:00:42 00:00:42
3 325 VEGA COB ARANDA 00:00:46 00:00:46
4 366 AIMAR AGORRETA URUERNA 00:01:06 00:01:06
5 367 CRISTINA DIANA GONZALEZ 00:01:09 00:01:09

00:00:00 00:03:58
00:00:07 00:04:45
00:00:10 00:05:09 METAL SKULL TEAM
00:00:31 00:07:25
00:00:34 00:07:45

IberCaja

ARAGON

FRCERACRSA ATLETEMS

RUNN'2Q;" R?E!."JI. @ varete

http:/localhost/webparqueagua/webparqueagua/clasificacionindAbs.php?year|=0&year F=0&id_categoria=19&sexo=mx&local=n&order=1&recorrido=0
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331
329
330
368
332
328

327

301
323

OO N OuUlh WN -

ALVARO RAMIREZ BAZTAN
DAVID SORIANO SEVIL
MIGUEL GUILLEN TOMAS
RAUL MARTIN GALVE
ABEL GOMEZ JIMENEZ
NURIA GIL FERNANDEZ

ALEX OTERO BEZANILLA

TREICY JULIETH GIRALDO RIVERA
SHEYLA STEFANIA SIMBANA SUNTASIG

11 CARRERA SAN VO

COLEGIO DE ABOGADOS

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:

DE ZARAGOZA

134 00:01:34
134 00:01:34
:35 00:01:35
:35 00:01:35
136 00:01:36
141 00:01:41
149 00:01:49
:50 00:01:50
103 00:02:03

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:

00
00
00
00
01
06

15

15
29

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:

03:
03:
03:
03:
03:
03:

03:

03:
04:

09
09
10
10
12
23

39

41
07

SIMPLY SCORPIO71
CA SAN JOSE

CA SAN JOSE

SAN JOSE

SIMPLY SCORPIO 71
SIMPLY SCORPIO 71
FARTLECK SPORT
RUNNING

TONY ABADIA

TONY ABADIA

ORGANIZA

ARAGON

FEDERCRoA RTLETE

£

iberCaja

RJJ?\NQQ;‘ i.a!u-! (@ varree

Castely 08 RGO

http:/localhost/webparqueagua/webparqueagua/clasificacionindAbs.php?year|=0&year F=0&id_categoria=22&sexo=mx&local=n&order=1&recorrido=0
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3/5/2015

1 337
2 340
3 334
4 339
5 333

10

11 CARRERA SAN iV0
COLEGIO DE ABOGADOS
DE ZARAGOZA

ALVARO LEGAZ GRACIA 00:01:38 00:01:38
PABLO FELIPE ASSO 00:01:46 00:01:46
ADRIAN MONTARNES BELLO 00:01:48 00:01:48
MARTA OLIVAN USIETO 00:01:52 00:01:52
CARLOS GRACIA ALVAREZ 00:02:33 00:02:33

00:00:00
00:00:07
00:00:10
00:00:13
00:00:55

00:03:16
00:03:32
00:03:37
00:03:44
00:05:07

LA SALLE ATLMO
LA SALLE ATLMO

LA SALLE ATLMO

ORGANIZA

ARAGON

FRCERACRSA ATLETEMS

1 T
1 :
L ekapart com

IberCaja

n

RUNN'2Q;" R?E!."JI. @ varete
@)  Cattrly SRS

http:/localhost/webpar queagua/webparqueagua/clasificacionindAbs.php?year|=08&yearF=0&id_categoria=2&sexo=mx&local=n&order=1&recorrido=0
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3/5/2015

1 345
2 342
3 343
4 344

10

ADRIAN ARENILLAS PLANTE
MIGUEL ALONSO CASTELLANO
ALBA CRUZ EGEA

INES GUILLEMES LIESA

00:00:54
00:01:00
00:01:11
00:01:15

00:00:54
00:01:00
00:01:11
00:01:15

11 CARRERA SAN iV0
COLEGIO DE ABOGADOS
DE ZARAGOZA

00:00:00 00:03:03 GRU
00:00:05 00:03:21
00:00:16 00:03:58

00:00:20 00:04:10 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71

PO CIEMPIES

ORGANIZA

ARAGON

FEDERCRoA RTLETE

@; b'r_:l.'te

== GOBIERNO

==DE A

http:/localhost/webparqueagua/webparqueagua/clasificacionindAbs.php?year|=0&year F=0&id_categoria=21&sexo=mx&local=n&order=1&recorrido=0

RAGO
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3/5/2015

353
352
346

347

354
349
351

348
350

O 0 NOUl A WN -

11 CARRERA SAN iV0
COLEGIO DE ABOGADOS
DE ZARAGOZA

ALBA ABADIA AGUDO 00:00:55 00:00:55
NADIA CAMBRA GALANTE 00:00:57 00:00:57
RAUL LUQUE AGUILERA 00:00:58 00:00:58
NATALIA JABBOUR VALVERDE 00:00:59 00:00:59
GABRIEL LEGAZ GRACIA 00:01:01 00:01:01
ROCIO IBANEZ CUBERO 00:01:02 00:01:02
LARA MARTINEZ GARCIA 00:01:05 00:01:05
MARTA MARCO LAGUNA 00:01:08 00:01:08
LUCIA GOMEZ LOPEZ 00:01:16 00:01:16

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:

00
01
03

04

06
06
09

13
21

00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:

03:06
03:11
03:16

03:19

03:26
03:27
03:37

03:49
04:16

SIMPLY SCORPIO 71
EA ALTABAN

COLEGIO DEL
SALVADOR

LA SALLE ATLMO
CA SAN JOSE

EA ALTABAN
COLEGIO DEL
SALVADOR

ARAGOMN

FRDERACRIA ATLETERM

runisgd  \ZENn

@; b§l.‘te

_——

http:/localhost/webpar queagua/webparqueagua/clasificacionindAbs.php?year|=0&yearF=0&id_categoria=1&sexo=mx&local=n&order=1&recorrido=0

=== GOBIERNO
==DE ARAGO
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3/5/2015

I CARRERA SAN IVO ‘\“hQS
COLEGIO DE ABOGADOS a0
DE ZARAGOZA B WM.

1 355 INES ARQUED CARRASCO 00:02:55 00:02:55 00:00:00 00:03:15 SIMPLY SCORPIO 71
2 356 CLAUDIA RAMIREZ BAZTAN 00:03:28 00:03:28 00:00:33 00:03:51 SIMPLY SCORPIO71

ol Ealeck e
Y rUW2gY Rl @ e

o A == GOBIERNO
€ Cestly SRS

http://localhost/webparqueagua/webparqueagua/clasificacionindAbs.php?year|=0&year F=0&id_categoria=3&sexo=f&local=n&order=1&recorrido=0 7



3/5/2015

1 359
2 358
3 357
4 370
5 360

11 CARRERA SAN iV0
COLEGIO DE ABOGADOS
DE ZARAGOZA

MARIO NUVIALA ORTIN 00:02:45 00:02:45
JAVIER SOS CABRERA 00:02:46 00:02:46
SERGIO LOPEZ MARCO 00:02:47 00:02:47
IVAN MARTIN GALVE 00:03:00 00:03:00
JESUS ALBERTO MORELLI HERNANDEZ 00:03:17 00:03:17

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:01
00:00:14
00:00:32

00:03:03
00:03:04
00:03:06
00:03:20
00:03:39

CA SAN JOSE
TRIALS ZGZ
ZGZ ATL

SAN JOSE

EA TONI ABADIA

ORGANIZA

ARAGON

FRCERACRSA ATLETEMS

<

IberCaja

RUNN'2G;" R".ﬁu’.! @ varete

http:/localhost/webparqueagua/webparqueagua/clasificacionindAbs.php?year|=0&yearF=08&id_categoria=3&sexo=m&local=n&order=1&recorrido=0
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